

\$~35.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 654/2018

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA Appellant

Through: Mr. K.K. Rai, Sr. Advocat with
Mr.Digvijay Rai, Mr. Ramkrishna
Veerendra, Mr. Aman Yadav,
Mr.DPS Rajesh, Mr. Anshul Rai and
Ms. Sreoshi Chatterjee, Advocates.

versus

INDIAN AIRPORTS KAMGAR UNION Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

% **ORDER**
12.12.2019

List for arguments on 20.02.2020.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

REKHA PALLI, J

DECEMBER 12, 2019

kd