

\$~22.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 654/2018

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA Appellant

Through: Ms. Radhika Bhatia, Proxy Counsel.

versus

INDIAN AIRPORTS KAMGAR UNION Respondent

Through: Ms. Kanika, Proxy Counsel.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

20.02.2020

%

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

List on 14.07.2020.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

SANJEEV NARULA, J

FEBRUARY 20, 2020

kd