



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **LPA 654/2018**

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

.....Appellant

Through: **Mr. Digvijay Rai, Mr. Archit Mishra,
Advs. with Mr. Jayesh Bhargava, JE,
Law**

versus

INDIAN AIRPORTS KAMGAR UNION

.....Respondent

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

24.02.2026

%

List on 14.05.2026.

DEVENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAYA, CJ

TEJAS KARIA, J

FEBRUARY 24, 2026

“shailndra”