



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 654/2018

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIAAppellant

Through: Mr. Digvijay Rai, SC with Mr. Archit Mishra, Adv. with Ms. Tanya Rohilla, Manager (Law) and Mr. Jayesh Bhargava, JE (Law)AAI for

versus

INDIAN AIRPORTS KAMGAR UNIONRespondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA

ORDER

% **14.05.2026**

List on 24.09.2026.

DEVENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAYA, CJ

TEJAS KARIA, J

MAY 14, 2026

sr/j